
Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC 
Felipe Aguilar (R) (BR)
Product Manager
Dir #:+1 803-817-7177 ext    7  Mo #:18035540181
felipe.aguilar@atlascopco.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC 
Chris Rembert (R)
Dir #:+1 803-817-7272  Mo #:803-487-8539
chris.rembert@atlascopco.com

Chicago Pneumatic Construction Equipment 
(Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC)
Marius Cristescu (R) (BR)
Dir #:+1 803-659-4328  
marius.cristescu@cp.com

Gorman-Rupp Pumps 
Travis Eighinger (R) (BR)
National Sales Manager
Dir #:419/755-1203  Mo #:419/651-2161
travis.eighinger@gormanrupp.com

Holland Pump Company 
Wade Norris (R)
VP of Manufacturing
Dir #:+1 800-451-0769  Mo #:561-670-1089
wade@hollandpump.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Hunter Powell
Product and Applications Manager - Flow
Dir #:+1 856-467-3636  Mo #:803-760-4144
hunter.powell@atlascopco.com

Atlas Copco Power Technique North America LLC
Andrew Zdziarski (R)
Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 803-817-6806  Mo #:704-898-3075
andrew.zdziarski@atlascopco.com

Gorman-Rupp Pumps
James Crist (R)
Engine Driven Product Manager
Dir #:+1 419-631-9140  
james.crist@gormanrupp.com

Holland Pump Company
Win Blodgett (R) (BR)
President
Dir #:561-697-3333  Mo #:561-889-6023
win@hollandpump.com

Hydra-Tech Pumps
Andrew (Andy) Falco
Vice President of Manufacturing
Dir #:570-645-3779  Mo #:610-462-9168
afalco@hydra-tech.com
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Hydra-Tech Pumps 
Tiffany Tom (R)
Director of Operations
Dir #:5706453779  
ttom@hydra-tech.com

Mersino (Global Pump) 
Timothy (Tim) Liley (R)
Statistics Reporter
Dir #:810-653-4828, ext. 276  
tim.liley@globalpump.com

Mody Pumps Inc 
Suraj Mody (R)
Vice President
Dir #:6613927600  Mo #:661-978-1569
suraj@modypump.com

Multiquip Inc 
Jonathan (Jon) Williamson (R) (BR)
Director of Marketing
Dir #:310-400-1452  
jwilliamson@multiquip.com

MWI Pump Corporation 
Dana Eller (R)
President / CEO 
Dir #:+1 954-834-1008  
danae@mwipumps.com

Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Inc 
Pat Black
Marketing
Dir #:+1 386-944-4143 ext _____  

Industry Consultant
Marion Hester (R)
Marketing Coordinator
Dir #:+1 810-658-3472  Mo #:810-247-5986
marion.hester@mersino.com

Mersino (Global Pump)
Walt Reini (R) (BR)
Engineering Manager
Dir #:+1 810-441-0790  
walt.reini@globalpump.com

Multiquip Inc
Brenda Hurtado (R) (BR)
Dir #:+1 310-400-1432 ext _____  
bhurtado@multiquip.com

Multiquip Inc
Carlos Zamora (R)
Primary Stats Reporter
Dir #:+1 310-400-1394  
czamora@multiquip.com

Sulzer Pumps Solutions Inc.
Jim (Jimmy) Greenier (R)
Dir #:+1 203-514-4275  
jim.greenier@sulzer.com

Tsurumi Pump
Sheri Menzel (R)
Dir #:(630) 793-0127 x105  
sherim@tsurumiamerica.com
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Wacker Neuson America Corporation 
Eric Armstrong (R)
Industry and Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 262-257-4344  
eric.armstrong@wackerneuson.com

Wacker Neuson America Corporation
Erin Brownlee (R) (BR)
Industry & Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 262-257-4011  
erin.brownlee@wackerneuson.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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